FORM PTO-1:594 (Modified) (Rev. 10/02)	5/17/05	RECORDATION				Docket No.:	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03	TRADEM			-2005	Y		
Tab settings → → →	▼					▼ ▼	
To the Director of the United States Patent and Tradem: 1 Name of conveying party/(ice): 1 103008495							
1. Name of conveying party(ies):							
International Computers Limited							
				Name: Fujitsu Services Limited			
			Inte	ernal Address: <u>O</u>	bservator	y House, Windsor Rd, Slough	
Individual(s)		Association	Str	eet Address: <u>Ber</u>	kshire SL	1 2EY, United Kingdom	
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership			nip Cit			_ State: ZIP:	
☐ Corporation-State				у		_ State ZIF	
🖾 Other Foreign corporation				Individual(s) citize	nship _		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)			f	☐ Association			
				☐ General Partnership			
3. Nature of conveyance:				☐ Limited Partnership			
Assignment		Merger	ì	•			
☐ Security Agreement ☒ Change of Name			I	X Other Foreign corporation			
Other				ssignee is not domiciled	d in the Unit		
Execution Date: April 2, 2002				ignation is signations must be a s	enarate doc	☐ Yes ☐ N	
LACCUIIOII Date. April 2, 2002				litional name(s) & addre		X Yes □ N	
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):							
	-						
A. Trademark / Service Mark Application No.(s)				Trademark / Servic	e Mark R	egistration No.(s)	
76/238393							
Additional numbers							
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence				6. Total number of applications and			
concerning document should be mailed:				registrations involved:			
Norma: William M. Lao Iv							
Name: William M. Lee, Jr.				tal fee (37 CFR 3.4	41):	\$ \$40.00	
Internal Address:							
				☑ Enclosed			
				Authorized to be	charged t	o deposit account	
Street Address: P.O. Box 2786				8. Deposit account number:			
05/23/2005 JJALLAH2 00000009 76238393						c reess gares gauer mest reess in ohr easta 2014 (21)	
01 FC:8521 40.00 OP			13	2-0913		05-17-2005	
City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60690			<u> </u>			J.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #11	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE							
9. Statement and signature.							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy							
of the original document.							
William M. Lee, Jr. William M. Lee, Jr. May 12, 2005							
Name of Person Signing Signature Date							
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and							



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 9608

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that INTERNATIONAL COMPUTERS LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

FUJITSU SERVICES LIMITED

RECORDED: 05/17/2005

Given at Companies House, London, the 2nd April 2002

SANDRA DUJARDIN

For The Registrar Of Companies



COMPANIES HOUSE

TRADEMARK REEL: 003164 FRAME: 0851